Kreis

Kreis

Kreis

Kreis

Kreis

Kreis

Kreis

Kreis

Bezirk 11 - Rheinischer Schitzenbund e.V.

113

116

113

112

111

114

111

115

Ergebnisse

Holger Diedert
,,Punkt 12 Kleinholbach

Stefan Schmitz
BSC Adenaue.V.

Andrea Auer
St.Seb.SG Hohr

Ralf Behmenburg
SG Heimbach-Weis

Christiane Majer
Auf der Eich Nievern e.V.

Stefan Hartung
KKSV Oberwallmenach e.V.

Marco Kohler
SG Oberlahnstein

Jirgen Fritsch
KKSV Ergeshausen

Oberlahnstein, 08.11.2025

Bezirkskonigsschiessen 2025

Platz

Bezin ,

7

S s%%
|
N

KOBLENZ

Teiler

14,3
14,4
15,0
35,1
38,6
60,8
81,7

85,7



