

Bezirk 11 - Rheinischer Schützenbund e.V.

Bezirkskönigsschiessen 2025 <u>Ergebnisse</u>

			Platz	Teiler
Kreis	11 3	Holger Diedert "Punkt 12" Kleinholbach	1.	14,3
Kreis	11 6	Stefan Schmitz BSC Adenau e.V.	2.	14,4
Kreis	11 3	Andrea Auer St.Seb.SG Höhr	3.	15,0
Kreis	11 2	Ralf Behmenburg SG Heimbach-Weis	4.	35,1
Kreis	11 1	Christiane Majer Auf der Eich Nievern e.V.	5.	38,6
Kreis	11 4	Stefan Hartung KKSV Oberwallmenach e.V.	6.	60,8
Kreis	11 1	Marco Köhler SG Oberlahnstein	7.	81,7
Kreis	11 5	Jürgen Fritsch KKSV Ergeshausen	8.	85,7